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C ) CITY COLLEGES'

Campus

Richard J Daley

Harold Washington College
Kennedy King College
Malcolm X College
Olive-Harvey College
Harry S Truman College
Wilbur Wright College
Total

Total Allocation

S 8,360,819.00
$ 15,931,200.00
S 6,372,263.00
$ 14,139,103.00
S 4,469,124.00
S 8,911,442.00
$ 14,146,727.00
$ 72,330,678.00

Higher Education Emergency Relief Fund

Section 18004(a)(1) — Student Portion

Quarterly Report (October 10, 2021)

Period (July 2021 - Sept 2021)

Total Funds
Disbursed

$  543,700.00
$ 1,101,600.00
$  400,208.00
$ 1,785,700.00
$  360,400.00
$  611,100.00
$ 1,109,400.00
$ 5,912,108.00

Estimated Total Eligible Students

5357
6220
1981
7881
2040
6003
8363
37845

TOTAL Number of Students who have, to date,
received payment of an Emergency Financial Aid
Grant to students under Section 18004(a)(1) ARP Act:
623
1228
448
1961
400
692
1236
6588



