

Higher Education Emergency Relief Fund

Section 18004(a)(1) – Student Portion

Quarterly Report (October 10, 2021)

Period (July 2021 – Sept 2021)

Campus	Total Allocation	Total Funds Disbursed	Estimated Total Eligible Students	TOTAL Number of Students who have, to date, received payment of an Emergency Financial Aid Grant to students under Section 18004(a)(1) ARP Act:
Richard J Daley	\$ 8,360,819.00	\$ 543,700.00	5357	623
Harold Washington College	\$ 15,931,200.00	\$ 1,101,600.00	6220	1228
Kennedy King College	\$ 6,372,263.00	\$ 400,208.00	1981	448
Malcolm X College	\$ 14,139,103.00	\$ 1,785,700.00	7881	1961
Olive-Harvey College	\$ 4,469,124.00	\$ 360,400.00	2040	400
Harry S Truman College	\$ 8,911,442.00	\$ 611,100.00	6003	692
Wilbur Wright College	\$ 14,146,727.00	\$ 1,109,400.00	8363	1236
Total	\$ 72,330,678.00	\$ 5,912,108.00	37845	6588